EURA Drives GmbH Mühlenweg 143, 22844 Norderstedt
Telefon: +49 40 589 7950 0
Fax: +49 40 589 7950 29
i n f o @ e u ra d r i v e s . e u
EM30
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 11 kWwww.euradr ives .eu
ENGLISH

THERMALLY DECOUPLED
FROM MOTOR - all heat
generating power
components located in
the easy removable cover
4 line LCD
character KEYPAD
to rotate in 90° steps
FRAMESIZE
Model Motor power (KW) Framesize
Dimensions
 (WxHxD-mm)
Remarks
EM30-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2,5 A
EM30-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A
EM30-0015 S2 1,5 kW - 7 A
EM30-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A
EM30-0004 T2 0.4 kW – 2,5A
EM30-0007 T2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A
EM30-0015 T2 1,5 kW - 7 A
EM30-0022 T2 2,2 kW - 10 A
EM30-0007 T3 0.75 kW – 2A
EM30-0015 T3 1.5 kW – 4A
EM30-0022 T3 2.2 kW – 6,5A
EM30-0030 T3 3,0 kW - 7 A
EM30-0040 T3 4,0 kW - 9 A
EM30-0055 T3 5,5 kW - 12 A
EM30-0075 T3 7,5 kW - 17 A
EM30-0110 T3 11 kW - 23 A
J1 186x266x180
1-phase 220V
3-phase 220V
3-phase 380V